
International Honor Roll 2025

Totaal
place AMHA nr Name of Horse Exhibitor punten

1002 YOUTH 7 AND UNDER WITH JUNIOR MARE

1 A246747 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MARIQUITA POPE, ELLVIE ROSE 3

1003/1008YOUTH 8 TO 12 WITH A MARE

1 A245179 GOSELINK EBF HOLLYWOOD STAR GOSELINK, DONNIE 5
2 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL JOHANSSON, SIFE GREE 2
3 A244522 MARIELUNDS PRIMES IDOLIZE ME LENA YUNG 1
3 A241027 DVM TROULY BESTOVALL TRIGG, CHARLOTTE 1

1004/1012YOUTH 13 AND OVER WITH MARE

1 A244844 HAILSTONE BELINDA HAMILTON-SMITH, AMELIA 6
2 A245180 EBF VINNIE BLACK MOON ASHES BROWN, HANNAH 3
2 A241027 DVM TROULY BESTOVALL TRIGG, CHARLOTTE I 3
2 A243879 MHC MANSORYS ENYA CHOUROU, KYO 3
3 A245129 NORDICLIGHTS SHES ALL THAT GAUFFIN LINDQVIST, LIV 2
3 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL JOHANSSON, SCOTT GRE 2

1016 AMATEUR JR MARE, LVL 2, 30 AND UNDER

1 A245181 GOSELINK EBF VINNIE FELISHA BEY MENHEERE, SOPHIE 4
2 A242789 TLF MISS MARVEL KELLY, DAVID 3

1017 AMATEUR JR MARE, LVL 2, OVER 30 TO 33

1 A242936 ROYAL SUPREME H LOTTA LOVE GAORGIEVSKI, STEVE 1

1018 AMATEUR JR MARE, LVL 1, 30 AND UNDER



International Honor Roll 2025

Totaal
place AMHA nr Name of Horse Exhibitor punten

1 A245179 GOSELINK EBF HOLLYWOOD STAR GOSELINK, MATHINUS MICHAEL 16
2 A245225 ALLIANCE BOLEROS SARAFINA PLATTON, EMILIE 12
3 A245957 AA CREEK MYSTERY DIAMOND TIMMERS, JONI 6
4 A245181 GOSELINK EBF VINNIE FELISHA BEY GOSELINK, MATHINUS MICHAEL 5
5 A245263 SVH CUTTYS UNTOUCHABLE PENTECOAT DE ROO, TONY 4
6 A244832 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS PRADA ISAACS, RACHEL 3
6 A246495 UNIQUE VALENTINA LYNNORA SPH HOOREWEGE, MARIO 3
7 A245903 WINDROSES ARAGONS SELENE BY ARIZONACORTVRIENDT, CHRISTOPHE 2
7 A245696 KLATTORPS TATTOOED SIA SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 2

1019 AMATEUR JR MARE, LVL 1, OVER 30 TO 33

1 A243744 DVM TROULY SWEET N LOW SORENSEN, JULIE HOLM 38
2 A245543 GS MINE RULERS RISE WITH THE SUN CORNELISSEN, GWENDA 15
2 A242924 AA CREEK MIMPI SURGAWI TIMMERS, JONI 15
3 A243811 CALUKA BM SERAPHINA CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 12
3 A242694 GDF LOOKI GERALDINE GILSON, EVELIEN 12
4 A243879 MHC MANSORYS ENYA OTTOY, ANGIE 9
5 A242764 DBF GIOVANNIS HEARTBREAKER BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 7
6 A245263 SVH CUTTYS UNTOUCHABLE PENTECOAT DE ROO, TONY 6
7 A245897 WINDROSES MOON PRINCESS AURORA CORTVRIENDT, CHRISTOPHE 4
7 A243858 WINDROSES BLUE EYES MIDNIGHT YONAKACORTVRIENDT, CHRISTOPHE 4
8 A246747 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MARIQUITA SHAWYER, KIM 3
9 A242154 PTS UK TEQUILA ON THE ROCKS HOOK, SYLVIA 2

10 A244296 MODELLO BL BAILAMOS PAAMINA PLATTON, EMILIE 1
10 A245194 JLT GOLDEN GUNS AMAZING WILD GIGI ROMAN, KURT 1

1024 AMATEUR SR MARE, LVL 2, OVER 30 TO 34

1 A241048 JSW SHOWKAYCES PEPPERMINT BLAZE MENHEERE, SOPHIE 9
2 A241414 MVN SPITFIRES JEWELS VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 4

1025 AMATEUR SR MARE, LVL 1, OVER 30 TO 34
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Totaal
place AMHA nr Name of Horse Exhibitor punten

1 A241424 RHA UNIQUE LINDA LOU BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 12
2 A236174 SWG BOOM BOYS NOTRE DAME DE PARIS POULSEN, JILL 6
2 A236847 MVN ONE TO REMEMBERS SUMMERLOVE CORNELISSEN, GWENDA 6
3 A238936 PANDORAS BOLEROS ESTRALITA HOOK, SYLVIA 3
3 A240074 MODELLO BAILAMOS MEET VALENTINA HOOREWEGE, MARIO 3
4 A240894 WINDROSES GG QUIZAS TAMINA CORTVRIENDT, CHRISTOPHE 2
4 A219735 SMH GREAT RUSSIAN QUINTESSA ROMAN, KURT 2
5 A243591 SHM FERRARIS MARVELOUS NYMERA HOFMAN, MAARTJE 1
5 A244924 FLOWER JELMERO MAES, JOHAN 1

1026 AMATEUR SR MARE, LVL 1, 30 AND UNDER

1 A240752 SVH PATRONE DELUXE ELLY DE ROO, TONY 6

1033 WEANLING MARES

1 A246577 PVS ROYAL LIL MANS GOT DE FE VONKOVA PAZOURKOVA, VERONIKA 6
2 A246495 UNIQUE VALENTINA LYNNORA SPH HOOREWEGE, MARIO 3

1041 YEARLING MARES 28 AND UNDER

1 A245181 GOSELINK EBF VINNIE FELISHA BEY MENHEERE SOPHIE 15
2 A245179 GOSELINK EBF HOLLYWOOD STAR GOSELINK, MATHINUS MICHAEL 10
3 A245180 EBF VINNIE BLACK MOON ASHES FALAHAT, TOLGA 6
4 A245957 AA CREEK MYSTERY DIAMOND TIMMERS, JONI 3
5 A245246 TLF MINNA KIRK, HILARY 2

1043 YEARLING MARES OVER 28 TO 30

1 A245712 SCOTT CREEK BRAVOS BELOVED FALAHAT, TOLGA 10
2 A244848 GIOVANNIS ARIA JOHNSTON, ALISON 9
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3 A245225 ALLIANCE BOLEROS SARAFINA PLATTON, EMILIE 7
4 A244542 SHM WESTERBOYS SHAKYRA HOFMAN, MAARTJE 6
5 A245903 WINDROSES ARAGONS SELENE BY ARIZONAVAN MALDEREN, SANDRA 3
5 A244832 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS PRADA ISAACS, RACHEL 3
6 A244502 JS ROYAL AMAZING GRACE STEINBRECHER, JULIA 2
6 A245696 KLATTORPS TATTOOED SIA SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 2
7 A245249 KINGSWOOD AFTER DARK HEAVENLY SKYBIJNSDORP, JACQUELINE 1
7 A244609 EBF VINNIE VITTORIA DUBROECQ, CEDRIC 1
7 A244957 ES MIDNIGHT ORAYA BENONI, DENIS 1

1044 YEARLING MARES OVER 30 TO 32

1 A245462 MINSTRELS REBELS HELLS ANGEL FALAHAT, TOLGA 14
2 A245248 KINGSWOOD COUNTRY COCO MADEMOISELLEHADERKOVA, MICHAELA 12
3 A244844 HAILSTONE BELINDA JOHNSTON, ALISON 9
4 A245543 GS MINE RULERS RISE WITH THE SUN CORNELISSEN, GWENDA 8
5 A244968 SHM JEFFERSONS SAMMY JO HOFMAN, MAARTJE 7
6 A245897 WINDROSES MOON PRINCESS AURORA VAN MALDEREN, SANDRA 4
7 A244922 FATTY HORIZON MAES, JOHAN 3
7 A245734 NJM FABULOUSLY FLAWLESS THICKETT, JANINE 3
7 A245436 EBF VINNIE IM A BONFIRE TOO SHAWYER, KIM 3
8 A245147 MHC HIGHLANDERS OH MY DAYS OTTOY, ANGIE 1
8 A245241 TLF LUX HOOK, SYLVIA 1
8 A245194 JLT GOLDEN GUNS AMAZING WILD GIGI ROMAN, KURT 1

1051 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES OVER 29 TO 31

1 A242789 TLF MISS MARVEL KELLY, DAVID 6
2 A245262 SVH CUTTYS UNTOUCHABLE PENTECOAT DE ROO, TONY 4
3 A242936 ROYAL SUPREME H LOTTA LOVE GAORGIEVSKI, STEVE 3
3 A243331 EBF MI AURORA CONFETTI WILSON, ALLISON 3
3 A243811 CALUKA BM SERAPHINA CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 3
4 A244153 SZ TRICKY BUSINESS BABY VONSEE PRISCILLA 2
5 A244522 MARIELUNDS PRIMES IDOLIZE ME STEINBRECHER, JULIA 1
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1052 TWO-YEAR-OLD MARES OVER 31 TO 33

1 A243744 DVM TROULY SWEET N LOW VERHULST, GUY 31
2 A242961 SHM WESTERNBOYS RED ROSES FALAHAT, TOLGA 23
3 A242764 DBF GIOVANNIS HEARTBREAKER BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 13
4 A243879 MHC MANSORYS ENYA OTTOY, ANGIE 10
5 A242924 AA CREEK MIMPI SURGAWI TIMMERS, JONI 9
6 A243769 SCOTTS SPECIAL DREAM STURGESS, ZOE 6
6 A242694 GDF LOOKI GERALDINE MENHEERE, SOPHIE 6
7 A243858 WINDROSES BLUE EYES MIDNIGHT YONAKAVAN MALDEREN, SANDRA 5
8 A243182 EBF MI TZARINA PAUX, CORALIE & SEBASTIEN 4
8 A243409 NEW GIRL SPL DE BEL IVA BRU, CAMILLE 4
9 A243193 MELODIE CUTTYS UNTOUCHABLE MAES, JOHAN 3
9 A246747 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MARIQUITA SHAWYER, KIM 3

10 A243456 JEWEL ARLON VD STRUYVER WIJNANDS, SANNE 2
10 A244296 MODELLO BL BAILAMOS PAAMINA PLATTON, EMILIE 2
10 A243956 HTE DIANTHES PRIVATE SOUL PULINX, CINDY 2
10 A243812 CALUKA BM DARK CRYSTAL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 2
10 A242154 PTS UK TEQUILA ON THE ROCKS MILLER, HATTIE 2

1053 SENIOR MARES OVER 32 TO 34

1 A241050 PT UK LITTLE MISS 02 FALAHAT, TOLGA 38
2 A241027 DVM TROULY BESTOVALL NICOLA TRIGG 28
3 A241259 STAL HEIJDEN MVN IMPRESS SAHARA FALAHAT, TOLGA 18
4 A241414 MVN SPITFIRES JEWELS VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 17
5 A236174 SWG BOOM BOYS NOTRE DAME DE PARIS POULSEN, JILL 12
6 A241424 RHA UNIQUE LINDA LOU BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 11
7 A236847 MVN ONE TO REMEMBERS SUMMERLOVE CORNELISSEN, GWENDA 9
8 A241800 POCO DE ORO MAHAGONY REIGN HOOK,  SYLVIA 8
8 A238695 STARDUST IM WHAT YOUR HEART DESIRE SANDBERG, SOFIA 8
9 A241583 PANDORAS GOLD N GRACE WILLIAMS, EMMA 7

10 A238935 PANDORAS BOLEROS ATHENA SHAWYER, KIM 6
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10 A241905 NS DAME DE PARIS OTTOY, ANGIE 6
11 A225320 AMORE TOMS LADY CHANEL WILLIAMS, EMMA 5
12 A229242 ALLIANCE BOLEROS KAYLA KIRK, HILARY 4
12 A231548 ROSEMONT DREAMERS SAPPHIRE ISAACS, RACHEL 4
12 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL JOHANSSON, SCOTT GRE 4
13 A240074 MODELLO BAILAMOS MEET VALENTINA HOOREWEGE, MARIO 3
15 A240894 WINDROSES GG QUIZAS TAMINA VAN MALDEREN, SANDRA 1
15 A219735 SMH GREAT RUSSIAN QUINTESSA ROMAN, KURT 1

1054 SENIOR MARES OVER 30 TO 32

1 A241048 JSW SHOWKAYCES PEPPERMINT BLAZE FALAHAT, TOLGA 16
2 A234591 SHM FERRARIS MARVELOUS NYMERA HOFMAN, MAARTJE 7
3 A238936 PANDORAS BOLEROS ESTRALITA MILLER, HARRIET L 3
3 A240262 CHICOS FABULOUS LADY DCK DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 3
4 A238791 ES MIDNIGHT LAIKA BENONI, DENIS 2

1055 SENIOR MARES OVER 28 TO 30

1 A240752 SVH PATRONE DELUXE ELLY DE ROO, TONY 9
2 A241585 PANDORAS CONQUISTADORS VAQUERA WILLIAMS, EMMA 5
3 A241871 SZ REVEATIONS SIMPLY THE BEST VONSEE PRISCILLA 2

1060 AMATEUR JR STAL, LVL 2, 30 AND UNDER

1 A244846 GIOVANNIS FABRIZIO KELLY, DAVID 9
2 A246865 ROYAL SUPREME M ICEMAN GAORGIEVSKI, STEVE 3

1061 AMATEUR JR STAL, LVL 2, OVER 30 TO 33

1 A244979 ROYAL SUPREME M THE ROCK GAORGIEVSKI, STEVE 12
2 A244963 GDF LOOKI 2 TIMES A MEN VAN LOON, ANTOINETTE 3
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3 A245261 STAL HEIJDEN SPITFIRES FIRE VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 1

1062 AMATEUR JR STAL, LVL 1, OVER 30 TO 33

1 A244980 ROYAL SUPREME H FLASH OF FIRE POULSEN, JILL 15
1 A244401 MODELLO CE DM MAJOR TOM SORENSEN, JULIE HOLM 15
2 A243190 EBF COUNTRY ODYSSEO PULINX, CINDY 10
3 A245733 NJM DELSASTRE TULAS DANTE HURRELL, MELANIE 9
4 A245150 MI INSPIRATION SERAFINO SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 6
4 A243261 STANDING OVATION MASTER PIECE HOOK, SYLVIA 6
5 A246165 PANDORAS CONQUISTADORS SUPERNOVA HARPER, SUE 3
6 A245832 GOSELINK KINGS SUPREME DOMINANCE GOSELINK, MATHINUS MIC 1

1063 AMATEUR JR STAL, LVL 1, 30 AND UNDER

1 A243369 MINSTRELS FORTUNATOS FUOCO DE ROO, TONY 6
1 A245898 WINDROSES WARDANCE FEVER CORTVRIENDT, CHRISTOPHE 6
1 A243184 EBF COUNTRY ZODIAC JAKOBSSON, SIMONETTA 6
2 A245151 THE PEARL OF MONACO SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 4
3 A246457 HEART & SOUL I KINDA THINK HOOK, SYLVIA 3
4 A244774 HOLMS JEFFERSON JAMES BOND GREEN, OLE 2
5 A244785 JNS UNIQUES JAZZ BIJNSDORP, JACQUELINE 1

1068 AMATEUR SR STAL, LVL 2, OVER 30 TO 34

1 A241415 MVN SPITFIRES SURPRISE VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 2

1069 AMATEUR SR STAL, LVL 1, 30 AND UNDER

1 A240893 WINDROSES VOLCANIKS ROCKY DIAMONDJAKOBSSON, SIMONETTA 2
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1070 AMATEUR SR STAL, LVL 1, OVER 30 TO 34

1 A241661 COVERGIRLS IDOLS JOURNEY HOOK, SYLVIA 14
2 A234142 ROYAL SUPREME SH HIGHLANDER OTTOY, ANGIE 10
3 A238119 DBF GIOVANNIS AMORE BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 6
3 A241415 MVN SPITFIRES SURPRISE VD BRINK, STEPHAN 6
4 A241389 KLATTORPS OBSIDIAN CALIPPO OLOVSSON, MIRJAM 4
5 A240696 MLHS KODACHROMES LOUIS VUITTON GILSON, EVELIEN 3
5 A236629 DVM TROULY HEZ N IKON LEE, LUCY ANN 3
6 A242679 ULTIMATES RETURN OF THE KING TROUVE, KRISTOF 2
7 A238440 SHM FERRARIS O NEILL STEINBRECHER, JULIA 1

1074 WEANLING STALLIONS

1 A246459 HEART & SOUL M HARRY POTTER MILLER, HARRIET L 6
2 A246457 HEART & SOUL I KINDA THINK MILLER, HARRIET L 3
2 A246865 ROYAL SUPREME M ICEMAN GAORGIEVSKI, STEVE 3

1082 YEARLING STALLIONS 28 AND UNDER

1 A245151 THE PEARL OF MONACO SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 2
2 A244785 JNS UNIQUES JAZZ BIJNSDORP, JACQUELINE 1

1084 YEARLING STALLIONS OVER 28 TO 30

1 A245898 WINDROSES WARDANCE FEVER VAN MALDEREN, SANDRA 5
2 A245183 EBF TULA IMPERIAL DUBROECQ, CEDRIC 3
2 A244846 GIOVANNIS FABRIZIO KELLY, DAVID 3
2 A246235 JLT EGMONT HILL BY BEETHOVEN OTTOY, ANGIE 3
3 A244774 HOLMS JEFFERSON JAMES BOND JOHANSSON, SCOTT GRE 2
4 A245192 SZ U KNOW YOU VE GOT A FRIEND VONSEE PRISCILLA 1
4 A244879 GKH UNIQUE BACK TO BLACK ROBERTS, CHERYL 1
4 A245326 SDW TEXAS HOLD EM BESTON, ELAINE 1
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1085 YEARLING STALLIONS OVER 30 TO 32

1 A245376 MINSTRELS INCENDIOS IMPRESS FALAHAT, TOLGA 29
2 A244845 GIOVANNIS LORENZO JOHNSTON, ALISON 27
3 A244979 ROYAL SUPREME M THE ROCK VERHULST, GUY 22
4 A246166 PANDORAS GOLD TARQUIN WILLIAMS, EMMA 18
5 A244969 SHM JEFFERSONS SUNDANCE KID HOFMAN, MAARTJE 16
6 A245461 MINSTRELS INCENDIOS INFERNO FALAHAT, TOLGA 15
6 A244682 PTS UK STRAWBERRY COLODA ONTHEROCKSTRIGG, CHARLOTTE I 15
7 A245733 NJM DELSASTRE TULAS DANTE MEL HURRELL 13
7 A244980 ROYAL SUPREME H FLASH OF FIRE POULSEN, JILL 13
8 A245107 LUCKY LEGENDS ARMANI ROYALE HAMILTON-SMITH, AMELIA 8
9 A244963 GDF LOOKI 2 TIMES A MEN VAN LOON, ANTOINETTE 6

10 A245150 MI INSPIRATION SERAFINO SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 4
11 A246165 PANDORAS CONQUISTADORS SUPERNOVA HARPER, SUE 3
12 A2452610 STAL HEIJDEN SPITFIRES FIRE VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 2
13 A245400 LE BRAVOS OCULUS VAN MALDEREN, SANDRA 1
13 A246146 PANDORAS GOLD KAZEEM JOHNS, JULIE 1
13 A245832 GOSELINK KINGS SUPREME DOMINANCE GOSELINK, MATHINUS MICHAEL 1

1091 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS 29 & UNDER

1 A243369 MINSTRELS FORTUNATOS FUOCO DE ROO, TONY 9
2 A244050 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MAVERICK WILLIAMS, EMMA 4
3 A242342 JW STARS SUNSET DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 3
4 A243189 EBF MI MAGNETIC TAYLOR, LISA J 1

1092 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS OVER 29-31

1 A244051 PANDORAS RHINESTONE COWBOY WILLIAMS, EMMA 7
2 A243920 MARIELUNDS EXCLUSIVE GONE BALLISTICPAUX, CORALIE & SEBASTIEN 5
3 A243814 CALUKA NICOS STAR CHASER CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 2
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3 A243184 EBF COUNTRY ZODIAC JAKOBSSON, SIMONETTA 2
4 A243275 SZ THE CHAMP IS HERE VONSEE PRISCILLA 1
4 A244237 LFS HAZARDS MISTER PINKSTER GILSON, EVELIEN 1

1093 TWO-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS OVER 31 TO 33

1 A244401 MODELLO CE DM MAJOR TOM VERHULST, GUY 16
2 A242680 PT UK COSMOPOLITAN ON THE ROCKS ARMITAGE, PAUL & LOUISE 14
3 A243190 EBF COUNTRY ODYSSEO PULINX, CINDY 8
4 A244350 PANDORAS GOLD PROMETHEUS WILLIAMS, EMMA 7
5 A242687 PANDORAS BOMBAY DIABLO WILLIAMS, EMMA 6
6 A243261 STANDING OVATION MASTER PIECE MILLER, HATTIE 2
7 A244065 MODEL FARM UK OH WHATTA MAN HOOK, SYLVIA 1

1094 SENIOR STALLIONS OVER 32 TO 34

1 A241026 DVM TROULY ITS OK TO STARE FALAHAT, TOLGA 29
2 A241661 COVERGIRLS IDOLS JOURNEY MILLER, HATTIE 16
3 A211465 ALLIANCE BOLEROS INCENDIO MAN, MRS IMAGE 15
4 A234142 ROYAL SUPREME SH HIGHLANDER OTTOY, ANGIE 13
5 A236629 DVM TROULY HEZ N IKON LEE, LUCY 9
5 A241582 PANDORAS GOLD KRYPTONITE WILLIAMS, EMMA 9
6 A230222 EBF ROYALTY POL BRIGHT HORIZON FREITAS OR CEDRIC DUBROECQ, FILIPE 8
7 A239973 PANDORAS GOLD EXTRAORDINHEIR WILLIAMS, EMMA 6
7 A215334 EBF CUTTYS MADE IN FRANCE HADERKOVA, MICHAELA 6
8 A241389 KLATTORPS OBSIDIAN CALIPPO OLOVSSON, MIRJAM 4
9 A232452 HOV LUCKY TO HAVE CHEVY POWER DE REU, MELANIE 3

10 A238119 DBF GIOVANNIS AMORE BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 2
10 A242833 HADES CADILLAC, ANDREA 2
11 A215925 GLASSES IDOLS IN THE SPOTLIGHT BIRCHALL, CHRISTINE 1
11 A238481 SORGA SC GOLDEN BOY BRU, CAMILLE 1

1095 SENIOR STALLIONS OVER 30 TO 32
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1 A241783 SHM WESTERNBOYS PIRELLI HOFMAN, MAARTJE 23
2 A241415 MVN SPITFIRES SURPRISE VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 20
3 A240444 EBF MI SUMPTUOUS DESIGN VONKOVA PAZOURKOVA, VE 6
4 A239250 EBF LEGEND BORN TO IMPRESS GEERINKX, MELISSA 5
5 A218510 HOPKINS HERSHEY SWIRL SPLASH CADILLAC, ANDREA 4
5 A241058 LEHAM FF BAILAMOS KAAH MONNOT, ALYSSA 4
5 A226951 JACKY STABLES REBEL REBEL FALAHAT, TOLGA 4
6 A220517 EBF SH PROMETHEUS VOYTIKOVA, VERONIKA 3
7 A240696 MLHS KODACHROMES LOUIS VUITTON GILSON, EVELIEN 1

1096 SENIOR STALLIONS OVER 28 TO 30

1 A240893 WINDROSES VOLCANIKS ROCKY DIAMONDJAKOBSSON, SIMONETTA 2

1107/1108YOUTH GELDING 12 AND UNDER

1 A238302 PTS UK SCOTCH ON THE ROCKS POPE, ELLVIE ROSE 3
2 A234710 HIGHLIGHT MR RIPLEY BY NIGHT JOHANSSON, SIFE GREE 2
3 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, ELLA 1

1109 YOUTH 13 AND OVER WITH GELDING

1 A238302  PTS UK SCOTCH ON THE ROCKS TRIGG, CHARLOTTE 9
2 A244847 GIOVANNIS EMILLO HAMILTON-SMITH, AMELIA 3
3 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CANATO, ORNELLO 2
4 A244165 DMDL ROCKET MILKYWAY MAELIS, GEORIS 1

1115 YEARLING GELDINGS

1 A244847 GIOVANNIS EMILLO JOHNSTON, ALISON 9
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1116 TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

1 A244165 DMDL ROCKET MILKYWAY MAELIS, GEORIS 6
1 A243334 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS CAPOLAVORO ISAACS, RACHEL 6

1117 SENIOR GELDINGS OVER 32 TO 34

1 A233134 ALLIANCE INCENDIOS WHISPEREDDESTINYROBERTS, EMMA 14
2 A238302 PTS UK SCOTCH ON THE ROCKS TRIGG, MRS NICOLA 11
3 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CADILLAC, ANDREA 6
3 A234710 HIGHLIGHT MR RIPLEY BY NIGHT JOHANSSON, SIFE GREE 6
4 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, CINDEL 1

1119 SENIOR GELDINGS 30 AND UNDER

1 A211669 SZM PATRONE CA FOREVER MINE VANTORRE, LUNA 9
2 A195680 LUCKY LEGENDS BUCKDELUXE SUPAREBELBURNETT, LISA 1

1123 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP 13 TO 18

1 A238302 PTS UK SCOTCH ON THE ROCKS TRIGG, CHARLOTTE I 3
2 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2

1125 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

1 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 9
2 A205984 SHM EROS EMERSON TOWNSEND, PHILIPPA 6
3 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 3

1129 MULTI-COLOR MARES
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1 A234591 SHM FERRARIS MARVELOUS NYMERA HOFMAN, MAARTJE 10
2 A241585 PANDORAS CONQUISTADORS VAQUERA WILLIAMS, EMMA 9
3 A236925 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MASQUERADE WILLIAMS, EMMA 6
4 A241048 JSW SHOWKAYCES PEPPERMINT BLAZE FALAHAT, TOLGA 4
4 A245696 KLATTORPS TATTOOED SIA SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 4
5 A246747 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MARIQUITA SHAWYER, KIM 3
6 A244405 JS ROYAL COCOS TIGERLILLI STEINBRECHER, JULIA 2
6 A245129 NORDICLIGHTS SHES ALL THAT GAUFFIN LINDQVIST, LIV 2
1 A243456 JEWEL ARLON VD STRUYVER WIJNANDS, SANNE 1

1130 SOLID COLOR MARES

1 A241424 RHA UNIQUE LINDA LOU BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 6
1 A241905 NS DAME DE PARIS OTTOY, ANGIE 6
2 A243769 SCOTTS SPECIAL DREAM STURGESS, ZOE 3
2 A240262 CHICOS FABULOUS LADY DCK DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 3
3 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL JOHANSSON, SCOTT GRE 2
4 A244502 JS ROYAL AMAZING GRACE STEINBRECHER, JULIA 1

1131 MULTI-COLOR STALLIONS AND GELDINGS

1 A243261 STANDING OVATION MASTER PIECE MILLER, HARRIET L 15
2 A243092 LUCKY LEGENDS ZEUS ROYALE HAMILTON-SMITH,  AMELIA 13
3 A246148 HANSCOMB CONQUISTADOR GRAND EMPERORTRIGG, CHARLOTTE I 9
4 A238119 DBF GIOVANNIS AMORE BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 6
4 A244980 ROYAL SUPREME H FLASH OF FIRE POULSEN, JILL 6
5 A245151 THE PEARL OF MONACO SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 4
6 A243814 CALUKA NICOS STAR CHASER WILLIAMS, EMMA 3
6 A240444 EBF MI SUMPTUOUS DESIGN VONKOVA PAZOURKOVA, VE 3
7 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2
7 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 2
7 A241389 KLATTORPS OBSIDIAN CALIPPO OLOVSSON, MIRJAM 2
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1132 SOLID COLOR STALLIONS AND GELDINGS

1 A226951 JACKY STABLES REBEL REBEL FALAHAT, TOLGA 13
2 A245376 MINSTRELS INCENDIOS IMPRESS FALAHAT, TOLGA 9
3 A246165 PANDORAS CONQUISTADORS SUPERNOVA HARPER, SUE 6
4 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 3
4 A232452 HOV LUCKY TO HAVE CHEVY POWER DE REU, MELANIE 3
5 A244774 HOLMS JEFFERSON JAMES BOND JOHANSSON, INEZ 2

1154 YOUTH HALTER OBSTACLE 12 AND UNDER

1 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 5
2 A236925 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MASQUERADE POPE, ELLVIE ROSE 3
3 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, ELLA 2

1157 YOUTH HALTER OBSTACLE 13 TO 18

1 A243456 JEWEL ARLON VD STRUYVER LAVENS, ERJA 2
1 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2
1 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL JOHANSSON, SCOTT GRE 2
2 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CANATO, ORNELLO 1

1159 AMATEUR JUNIOR GELDINGS, LEVEL 1

1 A243334 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS CAPOLAVORO ISAACS, RACHEL 3

1166 AMATEUR SR GELD, LVL 1, 30 AND UNDER

1 A211669 SZM PATRONE CA FOREVER MINE VANTORRE, LUNA 9
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1167 AMATEUR SR GELD, LVL 1, OVER 30 TO 34

1 A233134 ALLIANCE INCENDIOS WHISPEREDDESTINYROBERTS, EMMA 12
2 A214367 ALLIANCE BOLEROS FORTUNATO O'NEILL, JUSTINE 6
2 A237895 BELLMILLS VOYAGER LUCKY LUKE MOULIN, ANDRE 6
3 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, CINDEL 3
3 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CADILLAC, ANDREA 3

1180 AMATEUR HALTER OBSTACLE

1 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 9
2 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 6
2 A211669 SZM PATRONE CA FOREVER MINE VANTORRE, LUNA 6
3 A218510 HOPKINS HERSHEY SWIRL SPLASH CADILLAC, ANDREA 4
4 A236689 KERNEL OF ELEGANCE GMM BLAISE, JULIE 3
4 A231549 PITHILL PADDOCKS ONE TRUE LOVE BLACK, CHARITY 3
4 A218914 HOPKINS AN IMAGE 2 BUZZ ABOUT JONGBLOED, ELIANE NOTEN 3
5 A238481 SORGA SC GOLDEN BOY BRU, CAMILLE 2
5 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL GREEN, OLE 2
6 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CADILLAC, ANDREA 1

1182 OPEN HALTER OBSTACLE

1 A166432 SONOITA INVADE MY SOUL DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 9
2 A240262 CHICOS FABULOUS LADY DCK DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 6
3 A242342 JW STARS SUNSET DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 3
4 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2
4 A243456 JEWEL ARLON VD STRUYVER WIJNANDS, SANNE 2
4 A238695 STARDUST IM WHAT YOUR HEART DESIRE SANDBERG, SOFIA 2

1184 YOUTH HUNTER 12 AND UNDER

1 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 5
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1185 YOUTH HUNTER 13 TO 18

1 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2

1186 AMATEUR HUNTER

1 A202210 JONES ROYALLY KRAZZY IN LOVE LEE, LUCY ANN 12
2 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 9
3 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 6
4 A205984 SHM EROS EMERSON TOWNSEND, PHILIPPA 3
4 A234142 ROYAL SUPREME SH HIGHLANDER OTTOY, ANGIE 3

1188 OPEN HUNTER

1 A20210 JONES ROYALLY KRAZZY IN LOVE LEE, LUCY ANN 3
2 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 1

1190 YOUTH JUMPER 12 AND UNDER

1 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 5
2 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, ELLA 2

1191 YOUTH JUMPER 13 TO 18

1 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 1
1 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CANATO, ORNELLO 1

1192 AMATEUR JUMPER
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1 A202210 JONES ROYALLY KRAZZY IN LOVE LEE, LUCY ANN 9
2 A205984 SHM EROS EMERSON TOWNSEND, PHILIPPA 6
3 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 3
3 A234142 ROYAL SUPREME SH HIGHLANDER OTTOY, ANGIE 3

1194 OPEN JUMPER

1 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CADILLAC, ANDREA 4
1 A218510 HOPKINS HERSHEY SWIRL SPLASH CADILLAC, ANDREA 4
2 A202210 JONES ROYALLY KRAZZY IN LOVE LEE, LUCY ANN 3
3 A236689 KERNEL OF ELEGANCE GMM BLAISE, JULIE 2
4 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 1

1196 LIBERTY

1 A244980 ROYAL SUPREME H FLASH OF FIRE POULSEN, JILL 30
2 A241048 JSW SHOWKAYCES PEPPERMINT BLAZE MENHEERE, SOPHIE 27
3 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 24
3 A244963 GDF LOOKI 2 TIMES A MEN VAN LOON, ANTOINETTE 24
4 A245181 GOSELINK EBF VINNIE FELISHA BEY MENHEERE, SOPHIE 21
5 A220517 EBF SH PROMETHEUS VOYTIKOVA, VERONIKA 15
6 A234710 HIGHLIGHT MR RIPLEY BY NIGHT JOHANSSON, SIFE GREE 12
6 A232452 HOV LUCKY TO HAVE CHEVY POWER DE REU, MELANIE 12
7 A234591 SHM FERRARIS MARVELOUS NYMERA HOFMAN, MAARTJE 10
7 A241389 KLATTORPS OBSIDIAN CALIPPO OLOVSSON, MIRJAM 10
8 A237895 BELLMILLS VOYAGER LUCKY LUKE MOULIN, ANDRE 9
9 A240893 WINDROSES VOLCANIKS ROCKY DIAMONDJAKOBSSON, SIMONETTA 8

10 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 7
10 A240696 MLHS KODACHROMES LOUIS VUITTON GILSON, EVELIEN 7
11 A244502 JS ROYAL AMAZING GRACE STEINBRECHER, JULIA 6
11 A245129 NORDICLIGHTS SHES ALL THAT GAUFFIN LINDQVIST, LIV 6
11 A211669 SZM PATRONE CA FOREVER MINE VANTORRE, LUNA 6
12 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, ELLA 5
12 A243456 JEWEL ARLON VD STRUYVER WIJNANDS, SANNE 5
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12 A238481 SORGA SC GOLDEN BOY BRU, CAMILLE 5
13 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CADILLAC, ANDREA 4
13 A238695 STARDUST IM WHAT YOUR HEART DESIRE SANDBERG, SOFIA 4
14 A230222 EBF ROYALTY POL BRIGHT HORIZON FREITAS OR CEDRIC DUBROECQ, FILIPE 3
15 A244237 LFS HAZARDS MISTER PINKSTER GILSON, EVELIEN 2
15 A244165 DMDL ROCKET MILKYWAY MAELIS, GEORIS 2
16 A241058 LEHAM FF BAILAMOS KAAH MONNOT, ALYSSA 1

1209 AMATEUR ROADSTER

1 A213709 BAR NS MISTY MORNING MOON MOULIN-VANROYEN, CHRISTEL 6
2 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 3
3 A218914 HOPKINS AN IMAGE 2 BUZZ ABOUT JONGBLOED, ELIANE NOTEN 2

1215 OPEN ROADSTER

1 A213709 BAR NS MISTY MORNING MOON MOULIN-VANROYEN, CHRISTEL 15
2 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 9

1247 COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

1 A213709 BAR NS MISTY MORNING MOON MOULIN-VANROYEN, CHRISTEL 15
2 A236629 DVM TROULY HEZ N IKON LEE, LUCY ANN 12
3 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 6
4 A221021 GRASSCORNERS SUPERIOR FALCON ANKARSKIOLD, LISA 4

1257 ADULT C.O.O.L. WITH GELDING OR MARE

1 A243334 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS CAPOLAVORO ISAACS, RACHEL 3

1273  AMATEUR COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
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1 A236629 DVM TROULY HEZ N IKON LEE, LUCY ANN 6
2 A213709 BAR NS MISTY MORNING MOON MOULIN-VANROYEN, CHRISTEL 5
3 A221021 GRASSCORNERS SUPERIOR FALCON ANKARSKIOLD, LISA 4
4 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 3

1285 AOTE EXHIBITING JR MARE LEVEL 1

1 A245179 GOSELINK EBF HOLLYWOOD STAR GOSELINK, MATHINUS MICHAEL 36

2 A245248 KINGSWOOD COUNTRY COCO MADEMOISELLEHADERKOVA, MICHAELA 24

3 A242924 AA CREEK MIMPI SURGAWI TIMMERS, JONI 18

4 A245543 GS MINE RULERS RISE WITH THE SUN CORNELISSEN, GWENDA 17

5 A243879 MHC MANSORYS ENYA OTTOY, ANGIE 16

6 A245957 AA CREEK MYSTERY DIAMOND TIMMERS, JONI 15

7 A245263 SVH CUTTYS UNTOUCHABLE PENTECOAT DE ROO, TONY 13

8 A243811 CALUKA BM SERAPHINA CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 12

9 A242764 DBF GIOVANNIS HEARTBREAKER BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 9

10 A245734 NJM FABULOUSLY FLAWLESS THICKETT, JANINE 7

11 A244832 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS PRADA ISAACS, RACHEL 6

12 A245225 ALLIANCE BOLEROS SARAFINA PLATTON, EMILIE 4

12 A245696 KLATTORPS TATTOOED SIA SJOSTRAND, MARTINA 4

13 A244522 MARIELUNDS PRIMES IDOLIZE ME STEINBRECHER, JULIA 3

13 A245436 EBF VINNIE IM A BONFIRE TOO SHAWYER, KIM 3

13 A246495 UNIQUE VALENTINA LYNNORA SPH HOOREWEGE, MARIO 3

14 A243956 HTE DIANTHES PRIVATE SOUL PULINX, CINDY 2

14 A244957 ES MIDNIGHT ORAYA BENONI, DENIS 2

15 A245249 KINGSWOOD AFTER DARK HEAVENLY SKYBIJNSDORP, JACQUELINE 1

15 A243193 MELODIE CUTTYS UNTOUCHABLE MAES, JOHAN 1

15 A244480 DEL AUBE ONLY YOU CADILLAC, ANDREA 1

1286 AOTE EXHIBITING JR MARE LEVEL 2

1 A242936 ROYAL SUPREME H LOTTA LOVE GAORGIEVSKI, STEVE 1
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1287 AOTE EXHIBITING SR MARE LEVEL 1

1 A240752 SVH PATRONE DELUXE ELLY DE ROO, TONY 11
2 A241424 RHA UNIQUE LINDA LOU BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 9
3 A238935 PANDORAS BOLEROS ATHENA SHAWYER, KIM 6
3 A236847 MVN ONE TO REMEMBERS SUMMERLOVE CORNELISSEN, GWENDA 6
4 A241800 POCO DE ORO MAHAGONY REIGN THICKETT, JANINE 4
5 A231548 ROSEMONT DREAMERS SAPPHIRE ISAACS, RACHEL 3
5 A240074 MODELLO BAILAMOS MEET VALENTINA HOOREWEGE, MARIO 3
6 A242764 DBF GIOVANNIS HEARTBREAKER BANCROFT, CHARLOTTE 1
6 A236689 KERNEL OF ELEGANCE GMM BLAISE, JULIE 1

1288 AOTE EXHIBITING SR MARE LEVEL 2

1 A241414 MVN SPITFIRES JEWELS VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 4

1294 AOTE EXHIBITING JR STAL LEVEL 1

1 A243190 EBF COUNTRY ODYSSEO PULINX, CINDY 16
2 A243369 MINSTRELS FORTUNATOS FUOCO DE ROO, TONY 10
3 A245733 NJM DELSASTRE TULAS DANTE HURRELL, MELANIE 3
3 A246865 ROYAL SUPREME M ICEMAN POELS, NATHALIE 3
4 A244774 HOLMS JEFFERSON JAMES BOND GREEN, OLE 2
4 A245832 GOSELINK KINGS SUPREME DOMINANCE GOSELINK, MATHINUS MIC 2
5 A244785 JNS UNIQUES JAZZ BIJNSDORP, JACQUELINE 1
5 A244879 GKH UNIQUE BACK TO BLACK ROBERTS, CHERYL 1

1295  AOTE EXHIBITING JR STAL LEVEL 2

1 A244963 GDF LOOKI 2 TIMES A MEN VAN LOON, ANTOINETTE 3
2 A245261 STAL HEIJDEN SPITFIRES FIRE VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 1
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1296 AOTE EXHIBITING SR STAL LEVEL 1

1 A234142 ROYAL SUPREME SH HIGHLANDER OTTOY, ANGIE 9
2 A236629 DVM TROULY HEZ N IKON LEE, LUCY 6
3 A220517 EBF SH PROMETHEUS VOYTIKOVA, VERONIKA 3
4 A218510 HOPKINS HERSHEY SWIRL SPLASH CADILLAC, ANDREA 2
5 A242679 ULTIMATES RETURN OF THE KING TROUVE, KRISTOF 1
5 A2428331 HADES CADILLAC, ANDREA 1

1297 AOTE EXHIBITING SR STAL LEVEL 2

1 A241415 MVN SPITFIRES SURPRISE VAN DER HEIJDEN, MARCO 1

1303 AOTE EXHIBITING JR GELD LEVEL 1

1 A24334 ROSEMONT MAXIMILIANOS CAPOLAVORO ISAACS, RACHEL 3

1305 AOTE EXHIBITING SR GELD LEVEL 1

1 A234427 EBF MI ARMANI CADILLAC, ANDREA 6
1 A233134 ALLIANCE INCENDIOS WHISPEREDDESTINYROBERTS, EMMA 6
2 A196040 SCOTT CREEK MONARCH SEA QUEL CARDWELL, MISS CLARE 3
2 A237895 BELLMILLS VOYAGER LUCKY LUKE MOULIN, ANDRE 3
3 A236050 EBF NATURAL TALENT LEGEND BRUSSELAERS, CINDEL 1

1323 GROUP COSTUME

1 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 6
2 A234710 HIGHLIGHT MR RIPLEY BY NIGHT JOHANSSON, SIFE GREE 4
3 A246747 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MARIQUITA POPE, ELLVIE ROSE 3
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3 A240752 SVH PATRONE DELUXE ELLY DE ROO, TONY 3
4 A234591 SHM FERRARIS MARVELOUS NYMERA HOFMAN, MAARTJE 2
4 A245129 NORDICLIGHTS SHES ALL THAT GAUFFIN LINDQVIST, LIV 2

1361 AMATEUR CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

1 A218914 HOPKINS AN IMAGE 2 BUZZ ABOUT JONGBLOED, ELIANE NOTEN 4

1364 CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

1 A218914 HOPKINS AN IMAGE 2 BUZZ ABOUT JONGBLOED, ELIANE NOTEN 12
2 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 3

1367 YOUTH CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

1 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 9
2 A204396 PARADISERANCH MONTYS ISLAND GIRL JOHANSSON, SIFE GREE 4

1415 YOUTH STOCK-TYPE MARES

1 A236925 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MASQUERADE POPE, ELLVIE ROSE 3
1 A238613 MHC ZOUS LOLISSY CHOUROU, KYO 3
2 A244673 JS ROYAL SWEET CINDERELLA LENA YUNG 1

1416 YOUTH STOCK-TYPE GELDINGS

1 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 7
2 A243092 LUCKY LEGENDS ZEUS ROYALE HAMILTON-SMITH, AMELIA 3
3 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2
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1417 AMATEUR STOCK-TYPE MARES

1 A213709 BAR NS MISTY MORNING MOON MOULIN-VANROYEN, CHRISTEL 6
1 A202210 JONES ROYALLY KRAZZY IN LOVE LEE, LUCY ANN 6
1 A238613 MHC ZOUS LOLISSY OTTOY, ANGIE 6
2 A231549 PITHILL PADDOCKS ONE TRUE LOVE BLACK, CHARITY 3
3 A218914 HOPKINS AN IMAGE 2 BUZZ ABOUT JONGBLOED, ELIANE NOTEN 2
4 A244405 JS ROYAL COCOS TIGERLILLI STEINBRECHER, JULIA 1

1418 AMATEUR STOCK-TYPE STALLIONS

1 A246148 HANSCOMB CONQUISTADOR GRAND EMPERORJEFFERIES, NIGEL 6
2 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 3

1419 AMATEUR STOCK-TYPE GELDINGS

1 A205984 SHM EROS EMERSON TOWNSEND, PHILIPPA 3
2 A221021 GRASSCORNERS SUPERIOR FALCON ANKARSKIOLD, LISA 2

1420 STOCK-TYPE MARES

1 A238613 MHC ZOUS LOLISSY OTTOY, ANGIE 18
2 A218914 HOPKINS AN IMAGE 2 BUZZ ABOUT JONGBLOED, ELIANE NOTEN 13
3 A213709 BAR NS MISTY MORNING MOON MOULIN-VANROYEN, CHRISTEL 9
4 A202210 JONES ROYALLY KRAZZY IN LOVE LEE, CATHERINE 7
5 A244405 JS ROYAL COCOS TIGERLILLI STEINBRECHER, JULIA 5
6 A236689 KERNEL OF ELEGANCE GMM BLAISE, JULIE 3
6 A236925 PANDORAS MYSTERIOUS MASQUERADE WILLIAMS, EMMA 3
6 A166432 SONOITA INVADE MY SOUL DE TEMMERMAN, SARA 3
7 A244673 JS ROYAL SWEET CINDERELLA JS ROYAL SWEET CINDERELLA 1
7 A239224 CALUKA NICOS LADY IN RED TOWNSEND, PHILIPPA 1
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1421 STOCK-TYPE STALLIONS

1 A246148 HANSCOMB CONQUISTADOR GRAND EMPERORWILLIAMS, EMMA 9
2 A234532 EPS SPIRITS FIRST ARIODANTE SCOTT, NICOLA 7
3 A243814 CALUKA NICOS STAR CHASER SCOTT, NICOLA 6
4 A243092 LUCKY LEGENDS ZEUS ROYALE HAMILTON-SMITH, AMELIA 3

1422 STOCK-TYPE GELDINGS

1 A222895 SHM BOLEROS IRON MIKEY PAZOUREK, JAN 12
2 A243062 LUCKY LEGENDS ZEUS ROYALE HAMILTON-SMITH, AMELIA 9
3 A205984 SHM EROS EMERSON TOWNSEND, PHILIPPA 8
4 A221021 GRASSCORNERS SUPERIOR FALCON ANKARSKIOLD, LISA 4
5 A230340 BLACKMINS CLASSY TOP HAT ARMITAGE, EMMA JANE 3
6 A239449 BOY SUPERSTAR VD STRUYVER VAES, AMBER 2
7 A219064 SO CHIC GOSH GATSBY ROBERTS, CHERYL 1


